

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>25.11.2024</u>		<p>AO No. 430 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Ms. Indu Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. The copies of the claim petition, written statements and evidence, produced by the parties, are not filed. She has sought two weeks' time to file the copies of the said documents.</p> <p>3. Time is granted.</p> <p>4. List on 05.12.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) 25.11.2024</p> <p>Shiksha</p>

--	--	--	--