

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	03.03.2025		<p data-bbox="678 309 959 342">AO No.430 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="678 353 1062 394"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 405 1509 499">Ms. Indu Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="678 510 1509 604">2. Mr. Rajesh Joshi, learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="678 640 1509 786">3. On the request of learned counsel for the parties, put up on 05.03.2025 with AO No.444 of 2024.</p> <p data-bbox="1233 898 1501 938" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1265 949 1437 983" style="text-align: right;">03.03.2025</p> <p data-bbox="683 994 715 1021">BS</p>