

No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="662 353 954 385">AO No. 444 of 2024</p> <p data-bbox="662 427 1254 465"><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="662 488 1485 577">Mr. Rajesh Joshi, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="662 607 1485 696">2. Ms. Indu Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="662 725 890 763">3. Heard.</p> <p data-bbox="662 792 1110 831">4. Admit the Appeal.</p> <p data-bbox="662 860 1485 949">5. List this matter on 18th September, 2025 along with connected matter.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 1077 1458 1144" style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 01.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="662 1173 751 1189">Kaushal</p>